Air Conditioning
buying guide
Types of Product
The wide range of different types, models and sizes of air conditioners available can make it confusing if you’re not sure where
to begin! It’s important to get the right advice, right from the start. And right here is the best place! At Retravision, we’re the
air conditioning experts, and we can show you the biggest range from the leading brands like Fujitsu, Mitsubishi, Panasonic,
Kelvinator, Teco and Omega Altise – all at the best prices, and with a range of installation options we’ll have you cool in summer
or warm in winter, and comfortable with the right air conditioner in no time!

Multi Head
Multi head and cassette examples
To be ‘Australia’s Favourite Air®’ means to be the best air conditioning company to deal with in Australia. Fujitsu
strives to consistently provide high quality, energy efficient, reliable products – so whether you need a solution
for a small bedroom or a large living space, Fujitsu’s combination of technology, insight and design will provide the
most effective and efficient air conditioning solution for you.
The streamlined wall-mounted indoor units have eloquent
clean lines, expressing sophistication and quality.
•	 Efficiently cools or heats a single room
•	 Stylish minimal shaping wall mounted design
•	 Unique aerodynamic design with no open front grille
•	 Classic white, glossy black or matte silver to match
your interior
Available Models
Model No Capacity
MSZEF25VGWKIT 2.5kW Signature Series (White)
MSZEF35VGWKIT 3.5kW Signature Series (White)
MSZEF42VGWKIT 4.2kW Signature Series (White)
MSZEF50VGWKIT 5.0kW Signature Series (White)
MSZEF25VGBKIT 2.5kW Signature Series (Black)
MSZEF35VGBKIT 3.5kW Signature Series (Black)
MSZEF42VGBKIT 4.2kW Signature Series (Black)
MSZEF50VGBKIT 5.0kW Signature Series (Black)
MSZEF25VGSKIT 2.5kW Signature Series (Silver)
MSZEF35VGSKIT 3.5kW Signature Series (Silver)
MSZEF42VGSKIT 4.2kW Signature Series (Silver)
MSZEF50VGSKIT 5.0kW Signature Series (Silver)
Signature Series
Split System
M Series
Available Models
Model No Capacity
MSZAP25VGKIT 2.5kW Cooling / 3.2kW Heating
MSZAP35VGKIT 3.5kW Cooling / 3.7kW Heating
MSZAP42VGKIT 4.2kW Cooling / 5.4kW Heating
MSZAP50VGKIT 5.0kW Cooling / 6.0kW Heating
MSZAP60VGKIT 6kW Cooling / 6.8kW Heating
MSZAP71VGKIT 7.1kW Cooling / 8kW Heating
MSZAP80VGKIT 7.8kW Cooling / 9kW Heating
Available Models
Model No Capacity
MXZFAPKIT52A 2 Bedroom design - 1x 5.2kW outdoor unit connected to 2x 2.2KW RC

reduce airborne contaminants such
as allergens, viruses and bacteria
•	 The Dual Barrier Coating reduces
dust and greasy dirt from collecting
in the unit
•	 3D i-See Sensor’s infrared sensor
measures room temperature and
switches to energy-saving mode
when no one is in the room
•	 Ultra modern design available in Ruby
Red, Onyx Black and Pearl White
•	 Dual split vanes independently direct
air to suit different areas of the room
Available Models
Model No Capacity
MSZLN25VG 2.5kW Cooling / 3.2kW Heating
MSZLN35VG 3.5kW Cooling / 4.0kW Heating
MSZLN50VG 5.0kW Cooling / 6.0kW Heating
MSZLN60VG 6.1kW Cooling / 6.8kW Heating
For more information, or to talk to
one of our Air Conditioning Specialists,
head to your nearest store or visit

•	 Inverter compressor technology
•	 2-way auto air swing
•	 Sleep mode
•	 Bio-HEPA filter and ion filter
•	 Digital hidden display
•	 Back-lit LCD remote control
All reverse
cycle models have
built-in Kelvinator
Connect wireless
capability
For more information, or to talk to one of our Air Conditioning
Specialists, head to your nearest store or visit retravision.com.au
Available Models
Model No Capacity
KSD25HWJ 2.5kW Cooling / 3.2kW Heating
KSD35HWJ 3.5kW Cooling / 4.0kW Heating
KSD50HWJ 5.0kW Cooling / 6.0kW Heating
KSD71HWJ 7.1kW Cooling / 8.0kW Heating
KSD90HWJ 9.0kW Cooling / 10.0kW Heating
5 YEAR WARRANTY
Available Models
Window wall - Cooling only
Model No Capacity
KWH16CMF 1.6kW Cooling
KWH22CRF 2.2kW Cooling
KWH27CRF 2.7kW Cooling
KWH39CRF 3.9kW Cooling
KWH52CRF 5.2kW Cooling
KWH60CRF 6.0kW Cooling
Available Models
Window wall - Reverse cycle
Model No Capacity
KWH22HRF 2.2kW Cooling / 1.9kW Heating
KWH27HRF 2.7kW Cooling / 2.45kW Heating
KWH39HRF 3.9kW Cooling / 3.6kW Heating
KWH52HRF 5.2kW Cooling / 4.8kW Heating
KWH60HRF 6.0kW Cooling / 5.52kW Heating
Air Curtains
Window/ Wall System
Model No Capacity
TWW22HFWDG 2.2kW Cooling / 2.0kW Heating
TWW27HFWDG 2.7kW Cooling / 2.5kW Heating
TWW40HFWDG 4.0kW Cooling / 3.6kW Heating
TWW53HFWDG 5.3kW Cooling / 4.9kW Heating
TWW60HFWDG 6.0kW Cooling / 5.7kW Heating
Available Models
Model No Capacity
TWW16CFDG 1.6kW Cooling
TWW22CFWDG 2.2kW Cooling
TWW27CFWDG 2.7kW Cooling
TWW40CFWDG 4.0kW Cooling
TWW53CFWDG 5.3kW Cooling
TWW60CFWDG 6.0kW Cooling
Portable Air Conditioning
Available Models
Model No Capacity
TPO20CFBT 2.0kW Cooling
TPO35CFWCT 3.5kW Cooling
TPO41CFWCT 4.1kW Cooling
TPO52CFAT 5.2kW Cooling
Model No Capacity
TPO35HFWCT 3.5kW Cooling / 2.9 Heating
TPO40HFWBG 4.1kW Cooling / 3.6 Heating
TPO41HFWCT 4.1kW Cooling / 3.4 Heating
 Inverter Split System
Available Models – Platinum 3D Series
Model No Capacity
TWSTSO26H3DVGA 2.64kW Cooling / 2.9kW Heating
TWSTSO35H3DVGA 3.5kW Cooling / 4.0kW Heating
TWSTSO50H3DVGA 5.2kW Cooling / 5.2kW Heating
TWSTSO70H3DVGA 7.04kW Cooling / 8.2kW Heating
TWSTSO80H3DVGA 8.0kW Cooling / 8.4kW Heating
Available Models – Comfort Series
Model No Capacity
TWSTSO25HVHT 2.5kW Cooling / 2.5kW Heating
TWSTSO32HVHT 3.2kW Cooling / 3.2kW Heating
TWSTSO52HVHT 5.0kW Cooling / 5.0kW Heating
TWSTSO71HVHT 7.0kW Cooling / 7.0kW Heating
TWSTSO80HVGT 7.8kW Cooling / 8.0kW Heating
Available Models
Model No Description
TAC9004RC 900mm Air Curtain, 3.5-4.5m Blow, Air Volume 600 CFM
TAC12004RC 1200mm Air Curtain, 3.5-4.5m Blow, Air Volume 800 CFM
TAC9005RC 900mm Air Curtain, 4.5-5.0m Blow, Air Volume 750 CFM
TAC12005RC 1200mm Air Curtain , 4.5-5.0m Blow, Air Volume 1000 CFM
TAC18005RC 1800mm Air Curtain , 4.5-5.0m Blow, Air Volume 1500CFM
Comfort Series
•	 Built-In WiFi Connectivity
•	 Amazon ALEXA and Google
Assistant Voice Control